
VolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR GIANT SLALOM 2018
Giant Slalom

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

27/01/2018  /  Wengen (GBR) 27/01/2018 at 19:41  /  Page 1/6

Rank Bib. Name School Year Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : D  

1 2 ROELANTS DU VIVIER Julie ZUG 2006 47.28 48.47 1:35.75
2 8 WINSSINGER Patricia GENEVA 2006 51.48 51.11 1:42.59 6.84

3 3 TSOLAKA Elissavet ZURICH 2006 51.39 51.94 1:43.33 7.58

4 5 VLASOVA-KUZNETSOVA Sonia GENEVA 2006 51.33 52.45 1:43.78 8.03

5 1 HANSFORD Charlotte GENEVA 2006 51.53 52.50 1:44.03 8.28

6 7 OBEREDER Valerie MUNICH 2006 55.72 54.53 1:50.25 14.50

7 9 LIDGREN Molly ZUG 2006 53.86 56.44 1:50.30 14.55

8 10 SCHRÖDER Matilda MUNICH 2006 55.98 54.54 1:50.52 14.77

9 11 VON BECHTOLSHEIM Josepha MUNICH 2006 57.40 55.67 1:53.07 17.32

  Gender : Men / Cat : D  

1 44 POULSEN Zacchaeus GENEVA 2006 47.10 49.06 1:36.16
2 42 FLETT Leo LEYSIN 2007 49.24 49.02 1:38.26 2.10

3 40 CATSIAPIS Stefanos GENEVA 2006 50.53 50.61 1:41.14 4.98

4 47 SILDEN Nicholas GENEVA 2006 51.47 50.48 1:41.95 5.79

5 45 WRIGHT Oscar ZURICH 2006 51.37 51.51 1:42.88 6.72

6 41 GELL Leon ZURICH 2006 54.73 56.31 1:51.04 14.88

7 52 SOMMER Théodor GENEVA 2006 56.81 55.09 1:51.90 15.74

8 51 LUTZ Quirin MUNICH 2008 59.25 57.71 1:56.96 20.80

9 49 HAUCA Aiden MUNICH 2008 1:01.78 59.64 2:01.42 25.26

10 46 FAIR Benjamin MUNICH 2008 2:10.49 1:00.22 3:10.71 1:34.55

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : C  

1 23 VAN DER VALK Jil ZUOZ 2004 45.07 46.72 1:31.79
2 12 VLASOVA-KUZNETSOVA Ksenia GENEVA 2004 47.33 49.21 1:36.54 4.75

3 26 WALKER Béatrice GENEVA 2004 50.02 50.19 1:40.21 8.42

4 29 SUTTON Sophie ZUOZ 2005 50.24 50.47 1:40.71 8.92

5 14 WRIGHT Daisy ZURICH 2004 50.44 50.64 1:41.08 9.29

6 17 KETTERER Emilia BONN 2004 50.44 51.05 1:41.49 9.70

7 20 VIERSMA Alexa Lila GENEVA 2004 51.41 51.29 1:42.70 10.91

8 24 VON BECHTOLSHEIM Lieny-Marie MUNICH 2004 51.26 51.78 1:43.04 11.25

9 35 SCHRÖDER Georgina MUNICH 2004 52.16 51.53 1:43.69 11.90

10 27 BELAN Sophie ZUG 2004 52.19 52.30 1:44.49 12.70

11 13 POHLEN Louisa ZUG 2005 52.31 52.45 1:44.76 12.97

12 16 JONSSON Emma ZUOZ 2004 51.86 53.07 1:44.93 13.14

13 32 DITTRICH Caroline ZUG 2004 52.99 53.18 1:46.17 14.38

14 21 WHITEHURST Bella ZUG 2005 54.04 52.57 1:46.61 14.82

15 31 DE BELLEGARDE Gabriela GENEVA 2005 54.92 53.90 1:48.82 17.03

16 34 BÖHLKE Katharina ZUG 2004 55.44 54.23 1:49.67 17.88

17 18 SCHEINPFLUG Mia MUNICH 2004 59.76 50.60 1:50.36 18.57

18 38 FLOCHEL Justine ZUGX 2005 1:00.51 58.10 1:58.61 26.82

19 15 FLORES MOYA Maria LEYSIN 2004 1:01.61 1:00.86 2:02.47 30.68



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR GIANT SLALOM 2018
Giant Slalom
Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

27/01/2018  /  Wengen (GBR) 27/01/2018 at 19:41  /  Page 2/6

Rank Bib. Name School Year Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender : Men / Cat : C  

1 54 ROELANTS DU VIVIER Maxime ZUG 2004 45.56 47.17 1:32.73
2 64 CRAMERI Joel ZUOZ 2004 46.02 47.91 1:33.93 1.20

3 56 VIGO Alessandro LUX 2004 47.22 49.15 1:36.37 3.64

4 58 REGIDOR Alejandro Antonio MUNICH 2005 48.87 49.24 1:38.11 5.38

5 66 COZZAROLO Marc BEAU 2004 49.22 49.12 1:38.34 5.61

6 61 VRAALSEN Thor ZUG 2004 49.47 50.20 1:39.67 6.94

7 60 STROMBACK Stefan GENEVA 2004 50.72 51.85 1:42.57 9.84

8 62 CATON Samuel ZURICH 2004 51.41 52.07 1:43.48 10.75

8 53 ANASTASSOV Oscar GENEVA 2005 51.53 51.95 1:43.48 10.75

10 57 WINTERHALDER Mick ZUOZ 2004 51.94 52.12 1:44.06 11.33

11 74 ROHRBASSER Alasdair MUNICH 2004 52.33 51.88 1:44.21 11.48

12 71 DERAM Max GENEVA 2005 53.06 51.71 1:44.77 12.04

13 70 MÜLLER-MENRAD Sam MUNICH 2004 52.24 52.59 1:44.83 12.10

14 68 MAY Rafferty ZUG 2005 53.38 51.68 1:45.06 12.33

15 55 DAVIES Hal ZURICH 2004 53.44 52.28 1:45.72 12.99

16 72 HUGHES Finlay ZUG 2005 51.96 54.31 1:46.27 13.54

17 75 WASS Charlie GENEVA 2005 53.60 52.68 1:46.28 13.55

18 78 BONTER Benjamin GENEVA 2005 55.05 53.48 1:48.53 15.80

19 76 SWAIN Gabriel ZUG 2005 55.26 53.50 1:48.76 16.03

20 81 DE BELLEGARDE Alejandro GENEVAX 2005 58.82 57.91 1:56.73 24.00

21 77 VAN DEDEM Floris ZURICH 2005 1:00.06 57.08 1:57.14 24.41

22 63 JAMIESON Alec LUX 2004 58.83 58.85 1:57.68 24.95

23 73 LOELIGER Florian Edoardo ZURICH 2005 1:02.59 1:00.18 2:02.77 30.04

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : B  

1 89 CHASTNEY Rebecca AIGLON 2002 47.74 47.69 1:35.43
2 82 DELAYE Astrid GENEVA 2002 47.39 48.14 1:35.53 0.10

3 97 WENDELSTADT Emilia MUNICH 2003 48.25 48.26 1:36.51 1.08

4 98 DRUMMOND Miranda AIGLON 2002 48.66 49.05 1:37.71 2.28

5 88 PLECHSCHMIDT Paula MUNICH 2002 49.14 48.86 1:38.00 2.57

6 83 SANDVIK Sofie ZUG 2002 49.72 49.86 1:39.58 4.15

7 105 YOSHIOKA Nanoha AIGLON 2002 50.01 50.04 1:40.05 4.62

8 113 WYSS Seraina ZUOZ 2002 50.47 49.90 1:40.37 4.94

9 111 KUSAMOTO Anju AIGLON 2003 49.89 50.82 1:40.71 5.28

10 91 SILDEN Sofia GENEVA 2003 50.49 51.74 1:42.23 6.80

11 104 BAYLY Anna MUNICH 2003 52.11 51.76 1:43.87 8.44

12 84 GRAY Kathryn ZURICH 2003 52.18 52.01 1:44.19 8.76

13 101 NATHAN Maya ZURICH 2003 53.60 53.54 1:47.14 11.71

14 108 O REILLY Madeleine ZURICH 2003 54.33 53.22 1:47.55 12.12

15 110 STRUTZ Patricia MUNICH 2003 53.86 53.93 1:47.79 12.36

16 90 GOTZ Alexia BEAU 2002 54.26 54.35 1:48.61 13.18

17 115 GRÄFIN VON HOENSBROECH Firouzeh ZURICH 2003 55.25 55.02 1:50.27 14.84

18 103 ALBRECHT Penny ZUOZ 2003 55.08 55.60 1:50.68 15.25

19 114 KUSTERMANN Josephine MUNICH 2003 55.79 56.91 1:52.70 17.27

20 117 MILE Carina ZURICHX 2002 57.91 56.20 1:54.11 18.68

21 112 ARCHAMBAULT Gabrielle ZURICH 2002 58.65 56.49 1:55.14 19.71

22 116 SEMENOVA Veronika ZURICHX 2003 57.77 57.44 1:55.21 19.78

23 99 KHANLOU Pantea BEAU 2002 59.97 1:00.12 2:00.09 24.66

24 85 VROKLAGE Esmée LUX 2002 1:00.25 59.91 2:00.16 24.73



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR GIANT SLALOM 2018
Giant Slalom
Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

27/01/2018  /  Wengen (GBR) 27/01/2018 at 19:41  /  Page 3/6

Rank Bib. Name School Year Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

25 96 SECHAUD Amaurie ZUOZ 2003 1:01.22 1:00.20 2:01.42 25.99

26 107 GRIFFITH Gwendelyn ZUG 2003 1:11.21 1:03.92 2:15.13 39.70

  Gender : Men / Cat : B  

1 128 EKSTAM Kevin ZUG 2002 47.39 47.32 1:34.71
2 141 BARENDREGT Max Johannes MUNICH 2003 47.45 47.91 1:35.36 0.65

3 127 WARD Daniel GENEVA 2003 48.47 48.59 1:37.06 2.35

4 152 HÖJER Otto MUNICH 2003 47.90 49.34 1:37.24 2.53

5 142 MURAHIRA Motoori AIGLON 2002 47.99 49.35 1:37.34 2.63

6 148 MEYER Aaron MUNICH 2002 49.25 48.44 1:37.69 2.98

7 133 HAIDINGER Sebastian MUNICH 2003 49.78 48.60 1:38.38 3.67

8 146 O REILLY Edward ZURICH 2003 49.79 49.47 1:39.26 4.55

9 155 EHRET Moritz MUNICH 2003 50.66 49.37 1:40.03 5.32

10 136 BASHA Faiz GENEVA 2002 50.48 50.23 1:40.71 6.00

11 132 YI Xiaoyang ZUOZ 2003 48.91 52.13 1:41.04 6.33

12 162 STEPHENSON Samuel MUNICHX 2002 52.51 49.77 1:42.28 7.57

13 163 BENDIG Luca MUNICHX 2002 52.53 50.04 1:42.57 7.86

14 144 BINARD Jacques GENEVA 2002 50.75 52.01 1:42.76 8.05

15 158 JUNGER Joshua MUNICH 2003 52.63 50.63 1:43.26 8.55

16 131 RIBAS Max LEYSIN 2002 53.76 51.37 1:45.13 10.42

17 150 HANGARTNER Gregor ZUG 2002 52.91 52.55 1:45.46 10.75

18 154 MAILLARD Etienne ZUG 2003 53.45 52.06 1:45.51 10.80

19 129 SCHECK Alexander ZURICH 2002 54.24 51.56 1:45.80 11.09

20 157 POHLEN Martin ZUG 2002 55.08 51.32 1:46.40 11.69

21 130 KIOES Antoine LUX 2003 53.55 53.63 1:47.18 12.47

22 149 ASSER Noach GENEVA 2002 54.94 52.90 1:47.84 13.13

23 139 MATTE Louis LUX 2003 55.42 52.90 1:48.32 13.61

24 153 SORENSEN Svend GENEVA 2003 56.22 53.55 1:49.77 15.06

25 151 LYONNET Mathis LUX 2003 57.09 56.88 1:53.97 19.26

26 147 HARVEY Andrew LUX 2003 57.48 58.38 1:55.86 21.15

27 160 HOLMBERG Valdemar ZUGX 2003 56.68 1:04.28 2:00.96 26.25

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : A  

1 124 MAGERSTÄDT Melanie ZUG 1999 52.00 51.91 1:43.91
2 126 SACHS Jordi ZUG 2000 53.23 55.25 1:48.48 4.57

3 121 ESTAÑOL GARCÍA Anna LEYSIN 2001 56.13 54.91 1:51.04 7.13

4 118 FLEMING Anthea GENEVA 2001 55.46 56.26 1:51.72 7.81

5 123 BOYDEN Sara GENEVA 2000 57.99 55.13 1:53.12 9.21

6 125 GOTZ Selina BEAU 2001 57.13 57.78 1:54.91 11.00

  Gender : Men / Cat : A  

1 188 MINTON Simon BEAU 1999 47.13 46.67 1:33.80
2 184 STARUP-HANSEN Victor MUNICH 2000 47.37 48.12 1:35.49 1.69

3 187 KURTH Jason ZURICH 2001 48.03 48.04 1:36.07 2.27

4 166 BRONDER Constantin ZUG 2001 48.25 48.10 1:36.35 2.55

5 186 KREINDLER Kenneth ZUG 2000 48.00 48.71 1:36.71 2.91

6 170 WALLENBORN Jannis MUNICH 2001 48.54 48.89 1:37.43 3.63



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR GIANT SLALOM 2018
Giant Slalom
Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

27/01/2018  /  Wengen (GBR) 27/01/2018 at 19:41  /  Page 4/6

Rank Bib. Name School Year Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

7 174 VRAALSEN Mathias ZUG 1999 48.90 49.03 1:37.93 4.13

8 172 HUGHES Glen BEAU 2000 49.41 48.57 1:37.98 4.18

9 181 PREISLER Holger ZUG 1999 48.17 51.52 1:39.69 5.89

10 176 WAGNER Louis LUX 2000 49.96 49.82 1:39.78 5.98

11 167 GRAY Gregor ZURICH 2001 50.99 49.72 1:40.71 6.91

12 175 ROGERS James ZURICH 2001 50.66 50.69 1:41.35 7.55

13 173 WALKER Jacob GENEVA 2001 49.99 51.37 1:41.36 7.56

14 171 ASBERG MONTGOMERY Ludwig AIGLON 2000 50.24 51.34 1:41.58 7.78

15 182 GAILEY Paul ZURICH 2001 51.28 50.35 1:41.63 7.83

16 185 SIMMENAUER Louis BEAU 1999 51.07 50.83 1:41.90 8.10

17 190 ODDO Timothee BEAU 2001 52.78 50.86 1:43.64 9.84

18 191 HANGARTNER Adrian ZUG 2000 51.79 52.31 1:44.10 10.30

19 178 GUDZENKO Slava AIGLON 2001 53.00 51.83 1:44.83 11.03

20 189 PAIS Joao ZUG 2001 54.66 52.11 1:46.77 12.97

21 183 PAINTER William Robin LUX 2000 54.44 54.67 1:49.11 15.31

22 168 EGGERTSSON Petur Gauti LUX 1999 55.25 54.87 1:50.12 16.32

23 180 LUKASHOV Danila GENEVA 2001 58.09 55.71 1:53.80 20.00

24 179 TAKAGI Jutaro BEAU 2001 55.82 58.10 1:53.92 20.12

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (13)

6 RADTKE Leonie ZUG 2006

33 SAMWER Ricarda MUNICH 2004

37 FLEISCHMANN Valentina MUNICH 2005 54.94

79 NIELSEN Villads ZUG 2005

80 GLAPIAK Alexander ZURICH 2005

87 KUDO Riri ZUOZ 2002

102 MALPAS Zoë LUX 2003

109 SHCHERBAKOVSKAYA Maria ZUOZ 2002

119 EKSTAM Vanessa ZUG 1999

135 SHIMIZU Rinto BEAU 2002

137 PACHER Clemens ZUG 2002

138 ARMAN Ufuk ZURICH 2002

159 ENVALL Ruben GENEVAX 2002

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (6)

50 FILLER Benjamin GENEVA 2006

65 EHRET Caspar MUNICH 2005

93 TERRYN Caroline ZURICH 2003

134 EVLOEV Alikhan AIGLON 2002

145 LE BREUT Mats ZUG 2002

165 STROMBACK Dimitri GENEVA 2001

Disqualified - Run 1 (12)

22 SANCHEZ ROBAYO Isabella ZURICH 2004 Gate 26

28 ZENTENO Morgan ZURICH 2004 Gate 26

30 REITZNER Nathalie MUNICH 2005 Gate 20

39 VOKHSHORI MAKOIE Princa Jeanie ZUGX 2005 Gate 9

48 SCHWUNG Kian ZURICH 2006 Gate 9



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR GIANT SLALOM 2018
Giant Slalom
Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

27/01/2018  /  Wengen (GBR) 27/01/2018 at 19:41  /  Page 5/6

Rank Bib. Name School Year Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

59 WARING Harry BEAU 2005 Gate 26

86 FUNTANET Regina LEYSIN 2003 Gate 17

92 SHEIKH Abbie ZUG 2002 55.09 Gate 26

95 CLEMESHA Isabella LEYSIN 2002 Gate 17

100 ANASHKINA Anna ZUG 2002 Gate 20

120 SILINA Katrina Anna ZURICH 2001

140 BARRAJAS Montse LEYSIN 2003 Gate 17

Did Not Start - Run 2 (30)

6 RADTKE Leonie ZUG 2006

22 SANCHEZ ROBAYO Isabella ZURICH 2004

28 ZENTENO Morgan ZURICH 2004

30 REITZNER Nathalie MUNICH 2005

33 SAMWER Ricarda MUNICH 2004

39 VOKHSHORI MAKOIE Princa Jeanie ZUGX 2005

48 SCHWUNG Kian ZURICH 2006

50 FILLER Benjamin GENEVA 2006

59 WARING Harry BEAU 2005

65 EHRET Caspar MUNICH 2005

79 NIELSEN Villads ZUG 2005

80 GLAPIAK Alexander ZURICH 2005

86 FUNTANET Regina LEYSIN 2003

87 KUDO Riri ZUOZ 2002

93 TERRYN Caroline ZURICH 2003

95 CLEMESHA Isabella LEYSIN 2002

100 ANASHKINA Anna ZUG 2002

102 MALPAS Zoë LUX 2003

109 SHCHERBAKOVSKAYA Maria ZUOZ 2002

119 EKSTAM Vanessa ZUG 1999

120 SILINA Katrina Anna ZURICH 2001

134 EVLOEV Alikhan AIGLON 2002

135 SHIMIZU Rinto BEAU 2002

137 PACHER Clemens ZUG 2002

138 ARMAN Ufuk ZURICH 2002

140 BARRAJAS Montse LEYSIN 2003

145 LE BREUT Mats ZUG 2002

156 ALVSAAKER Jakob GENEVA 2003 57.59

159 ENVALL Ruben GENEVAX 2002

165 STROMBACK Dimitri GENEVA 2001

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (7)

4 LEHMANN Liselotta MUNICH 2006 53.60

36 PULLES Lilou ZUG 2005 50.64

67 BOURICHA Adam GENEVA 2005 53.00

69 LEDAN Henry ZURICH 2004 55.61

94 DA COL Anastasie LUX 2002 1:04.28

106 STERKEN Friso BEAU 2002 48.32

169 STERKEN Christian LEYSIN 2000 48.20

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

43 VITRENKO Gregory MUNICH 2007 55.75 Gate 19

161 STARUP-HANSEN Christopher MUNICHX 2002 52.90 Gate 12

177 HAIDINGER Tom MUNICH 2001 50.00 Gate 3



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR GIANT SLALOM 2018
Giant Slalom
Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

27/01/2018  /  Wengen (GBR) 27/01/2018 at 19:41  /  Page 6/6


